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Product #

Features

Customizations

PN98409-CP2

Retractable promotional pens, featuresBreak-
resistant pocket clip.

1. One color, one location Silk Screen imprint.

2. Black, Fine Point Ink,Black, Medium Point
Ink,Blue, Fashion Medium Point Ink,Blue, Fine
Point Ink,Blue, Medium Point Ink,Green,
Fashion Medium Ink,Pink, Fashion Medium
Ink,Purple, Fashion Medium Point Ink,Red,
Medium Point Ink

3. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Navy
blue, Process blue, reflex blue, royal blue,
brown, burgundy, athletic gold, green, forest
green, magenta, maroon, orange, pink, purple,
red, teal, white, lemon yellow

4. Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, cobalt
blue, dark metallic blue, navy blue, metallic brow
n,Burgundy,Clear,Cream,Espresso,Green,Fores



Prices Include

Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 300
y

Coston P $1.31

500

$1.26

Production Time Charges

Quantity
300-499
500-999
1000-2499
2500-4999
5000-9999
10000
Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
300-499
500-999

1000-2499

10 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

4 Days
$103.32
$119.96

$163.18

tGreen,MetallicGreen,Orange,MetallicOrange,Pi
nk,Purple,Red,Red,
Metallic,MetallicSand,Silver,Teal,White,Yellow

Free Shipping
Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free
No Mold Charge

5-7/16"L x 1/2"D

on barrel 2-1/8" x 3/4"

2500

$1.19

7 Days

$154.72
$170.04
$234.78
$278.30
$468.00

$770.52

5000 10000

$1.15 $1.12

5 Days

$194.80
$214.18
$278.40
$299.98
$520.00

$825.59

3 Days
$214.18
$278.40

$299.98



2500-4999 $187.98 $520.00
5000-9999 $338.00 $572.00
10000 $650.30 $772.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET
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